
 

 29 8/18/2010    9:13 AM 
  

  
Appt.  January 14, 2009 
 Term:  Indefinite 

         
GREEN EFFORTS COMMITTEE    
- 12 members 

 
Mike Clark, Chair       673-0750  
18 Morgan Place 
Unionville, CT 06085 
clarkm@farmington-ct.org
 
William A. Wadsworth      677-2784 
73 Red Oak Hill Rd. 
Farmington, CT 06032 
wawadsworth@comcast.net
 
John W. Vibert        675-7007 
126 Main Street 
Unionville, Ct 06085 

 johnvibert@aol.com
 
 Donald Perrault  (resident)      678-1448  

24 Roma Drive 
Farmington, CT 06032 
perraultd@farmington-ct.org
 
Webster Grouten       673-3611 
332 Plainville Avenue 
Unionville, CT   06085 
wmgrouten@comcast.net    (home)  
wgrouten@gilbaneco.com    (work) 

 
Kathryn Perry        409-9212 
125 Garden Street 
Farmington, CT 06032       
Katy_perry@missporters.org
 
Mark Quallen        674-0507 

 1 Clermont Park 
 Farmington, CT 06032 
 mquallen@aol.com
 
 Ronald Janeczko       677-9795 
 44 Centerbrook Drive 
 Farmington, CT 06032 
 ronjaneczko@sbcglobal.net
 
 John Hinze        677-1688 
 4 Trumbull Lane 
 Farmington, CT 06032 
 jhinze@comcast.net
 

Jon Landry        674-8254 
21 Fairview Drive 
Farmington, CT  06032 

 jon@landrymail.com
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 Vignesh Kumar 
 Farmington High School Student 
 viggiek08@sbcglobal.net
 
 Emily Quallen 
 Farmington High School Student 
 emmycq@aol.com
 
  
 
Non-Voting Members 
Kathleen A. Eagen, Town Manager – 675-2352 
eagenk@farmington-ct.org
 
Erica Robertson, Assistant Town Manager – 675-2351 
robertsone@farmington-ct.org
 
Elizabeth Dolphin, Assistant Town Planner – 675-2325 
dolphine@farmington-ct.org
 
Michael Ryan, School Business Administrator – 673-8267 
RyanM@FPSCT.org
 
Tim Harris, Director of School Facilities – 673-8276 
harrist@FPSCT.org
 
Bill Kaminski, WPCF Superintendent – 675-2545 
kaminskiw@farmington-ct.org
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